

CAMPING GRABNER GMBH

Holiday home Prices 2025

Holiday homes are bookable all-season! Prices per holiday home incl. 2 pax /night Incl. VAT, excl. local tax; Childs till 3 years are free of charge!					Pre-season 02.03 04.05 21.09 30.11 11.01 02.02	L. (2. (Mid-season 05.05. – 30.06. 01.09. – 20.09. 01.12. – 10.01. 03.02. – 01.03.	Main-season 01.07 31.08.	
Holiday home 1	В	2 person (max 5)	/N	€	121,00		142,00	163,00	
Holiday home 2	В	2 person (max 5)	/N	€	121,00		142,00	163,00	
Holiday home 3	Α	2 person (max 5)	/N	€	137,00		163,00	189,00	
Holiday home 4	С	2 person (max 2) maybe. + Baby	/N	€	95,00		105,00	121,00	
Each further child			/N	€	21,00		27,00	32,00	
Each further adult			/N	€	32,00		42,00	58,00	
local tax adult (from 15 years) /person			/N	€	2,40		2,40	2,40	
local tax child			/N	€	0,00		0,00	0,00	
bookable from = arrival day - wednesday or sunday						10, 14 nights from sunday 11, 14 nights from wednesday			
							•		
stay – 8% reduction!		om 7 nights stay – 4%, from		hts	130 attractions, up reservation)	to 30% discou	int) + a map free of	card free of charge (ov charge (only valid with	
stay – 8% reduction! Bed linen reduction: If you	bring	your own bed linen, we will cou		hts	130 attractions, up reservation) Price includes all fee	to 30% discou	nt) + a map free of c	charge (only valid with soon is excl. tax /persor	
stay – 8% reduction! Bed linen reduction: If you /night/holiday home a redu	bring ction exce	rour own bed linen, we will cou of € 7,00 (max 70,00) ot you leave the holiday home o	int		130 attractions, up reservation) Price includes all fee	to 30% discourses (water, eleconomic obting in the hold of the balconomic obting in the balconom	int) + a map free of	charge (only valid with rson is excl. tax /persor allowed!	
stay – 8% reduction! Bed linen reduction: If you /night/holiday home a redu Cleaning-Charge 75,00 EUR	bring ction exceptes, swe	your own bed linen, we will cou of € 7,00 (max 70,00) of you leave the holiday home of ep the rooms,) 0 pm	int		130 attractions, up reservation) Price includes all fer Smc	to 30% discou es (water, elec oking in the ho At the balco Pets a	int) + a map free of ctric,), fee per per oliday homes is not ny or terrace – alrea	charge (only valid with rson is excl. tax /persor allowed! ady!	
stay – 8% reduction! Bed linen reduction: If you /night/holiday home a redu Cleaning-Charge 75,00 EUR (wash and cleared the dishe Arrival / Departure Check In on arrival day is fr	bring ction exceptes, swe	your own bed linen, we will cou of € 7,00 (max 70,00) of you leave the holiday home of ep the rooms,) 0 pm	int		130 attractions, up reservation) Price includes all fer Smc	to 30% discou es (water, elec oking in the ho At the balco Pets a	int) + a map free of o ctric,), fee per per oliday homes is not ny or terrace – alrea are not allowed!	charge (only valid with rson is excl. tax /persor allowed! ady!	
stay – 8% reduction! Bed linen reduction: If you /night/holiday home a redu Cleaning-Charge 75,00 EUR (wash and cleared the disho Arrival / Departure Check In on arrival day is fr Check Out on departure da Details 4 different holiday home from 26m ² till 85m ²	bring ction excep es, swe om 3.0 y is till e dime	rour own bed linen, we will cou of € 7,00 (max 70,00) ot you leave the holiday home of ep the rooms,) 0 pm 10.00 am nsion free Wifi Sat-TV in living ro	int Clean sw	ept;	130 attractions, up reservation) Price includes all fer Smo Gate is o HH	to 30% discou es (water, elec oking in the ho At the balco Pets : closed from 11(53m ² + bal nk bed, living	ant) + a map free of o ctric,), fee per per poliday homes is not ny or terrace – alrea are not allowed! 10.00 pm – 06.00 cony): bedroom- g room: extentible	charge (only valid with rson is excl. tax /persor allowed! ady! 0 am = Sleep! double bed, nursery e couch;	
stay – 8% reduction! Bed linen reduction: If you /night/holiday home a redu Cleaning-Charge 75,00 EUR (wash and cleared the dishe Arrival / Departure Check In on arrival day is fr Check Out on departure da Details 4 different holiday home from 26m ² till 85m ² Equipped kitchen, with the	bring ction excepts, swe om 3.0 y is till e dime	rour own bed linen, we will cou of € 7,00 (max 70,00) ot you leave the holiday home of ep the rooms,) 0 pm 10.00 am nsion free Wifi Sat-TV in living ro	om and	ept;	130 attractions, up reservation) Price includes all fer Smo Gate is o HH bur HH	to 30% discou res (water, elec oking in the ho At the balco Pets a closed from I1(53m ² + bal nk bed, living I2(65m ² + roo	int) + a map free of o ctric,), fee per per pliday homes is not ny or terrace – alrea are not allowed! 10.00 pm – 06.00 cony): bedroom- g room: extentible ofed terrace 45m ²	charge (only valid with son is excl. tax /persor allowed! ady! dam = Sleep! double bed, nursery couch;): bedroom- double	
stay – 8% reduction! Bed linen reduction: If you /night/holiday home a redu Cleaning-Charge 75,00 EUR (wash and cleared the disho Arrival / Departure Check In on arrival day is fr Check Out on departure da Details 4 different holiday home from 26m ² till 85m ²	bring excep excep s, swe om 3.0 y is till e dime lishes; g	vour own bed linen, we will cou of € 7,00 (max 70,00) of you leave the holiday home of ep the rooms,) 0 pm 10.00 am nsion free Wifi Sat-TV in living ro Incl. bed linen, an No laundry servic	om and	ept;	130 attractions, up reservation) Price includes all fer Smo Gate is o HH bur HH beo COL HH	to 30% discou res (water, elect oking in the ho At the balco Pets a closed from 11(53m ² + bal nk bed, living 12(65m ² + roo d, children bu uch; 13(85m ² + roo	ant) + a map free of o ctric,), fee per per poliday homes is not ny or terrace – alrea are not allowed! 10.00 pm – 06.00 cony): bedroom- g room: extentible ofed terrace 45m ² unk: bunk bed, livi ofed terrace 73m ²	charge (only valid with rson is excl. tax /persor allowed! ady! double bed, nursery e couch;): bedroom- double ing room: extentible): bedroom- double	
stay – 8% reduction! Bed linen reduction: If you /night/holiday home a redu Cleaning-Charge 75,00 EUR (wash and cleared the dishe Arrival / Departure Check In on arrival day is fr Check Out on departure da Details 4 different holiday home from 26m ² till 85m ² Equipped kitchen, with 0 Refrigerator with freezin compartment, coffee m	bring ction excep ss, swe om 3.(y is till dishes, g achine n loun ng sys	rour own bed linen, we will cou of € 7,00 (max 70,00) ot you leave the holiday home of ep the rooms,) 0 pm 10.00 am nsion	om and d towels e; e at the c	bedroc s;	130 attractions, up reservation) Price includes all fer Smo Gate is o HH bur HH bur HH bec cou HH te (from bec d restaurants HH	to 30% discou res (water, elect oking in the ho At the balco Pets a closed from 11(53m ² + bal nk bed, living 12(65m ² + roo d, children bu uch; 13(85m ² + roo d, nursery- bu	int) + a map free of o ctric,), fee per per pliday homes is not ny or terrace – alrea are not allowed! 10.00 pm – 06.00 cony): bedroom- g room: extentible ofed terrace 45m ² unk: bunk bed, livi ofed terrace 73m ² unk bed, living roo ng space with dou	charge (only valid with rson is excl. tax /persor allowed! ady! double bed, nursery e couch;): bedroom- double ing room: extentible	

Our campsite offers

• boat-slipping

• hot water at all sanitary installations;

• selfservice-restaurant & shop with terrace;

• table tennis, color TV, free Wifi;

cards available)
Terms of reservation
Infos to the terms of reservation at

• free entrance to the public beach in Steinbach; water slide,

spring board, kids pool, beach volleyball; (daily 5 family

Infos to the terms of reservation at If www.camping-grabner.at re

• bikes, e-bikes for rent, SUP's for rent;

small library;

•

- plain lake entrance, sunbathing area, boardwalks, swim-raft;
- playing ground for children, small indoor playing room;
- filling station for scuba tanks (200B, Bauer pure air certificate)
- travel cot, backpack for carrying children can be borrowed

Hoppalas (In the event of damage)

If something happen (rough damaging) - Even we try to repair it or we will charge local prices.

Camping Grabner GmbH Seefeld 47 4853 Steinbach am Attersee Salzkammergut / Österreich Tel. + 43 7663 / 8940 Fax -13 Mobil: +43 676 / 317 14 68 office@camping-grabner.at www.camping-grabner.at

FN 499006h UID: ATU73732712 Landesgericht Wels Raiffeisenbank Attersee-Süd 4853 Steinbach am Attersee IBAN: AT59 3436 3000 0111 1145 BIC: RZOOAT2L363 Sparkasse Oberösterreich 4840 Vöcklabruck IBAN: AT14 2032 0065 0000 0780 BIC: ASPKAT2L